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Date Start End Event Name Location
Wed 08/01/2018 9:00 am 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

KHS Vocal Room
KHS Auditorium
KHS Classroom 116
KHS Classroom 117
KHS Classroom A118
KHS Cafeteria
KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004
KHS Media Center
Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KJH Band / Vocal Room
KJH Multi-Purpose Room
KJH Orchestra Room - F5

Thu 08/02/2018 9:00 am 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Vocal Room
KHS Auditorium
KHS Classroom 116
KHS Classroom 117
KHS Classroom A118
KHS Cafeteria
KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004
KHS Media Center
Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KJH Band / Vocal Room
KJH Multi-Purpose Room
KJH Orchestra Room - F5

Fri 08/03/2018 9:00 am 5:00 pm Band Practice KHS Auditorium
KHS Cafeteria
KHS Classroom 116
KHS Classroom 117
KHS Classroom A118
KHS Media Center
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Study Hall / Multi-Purpose Room 004
KHS Vocal Room
KJH Band / Vocal Room
(More on next page)
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(Continued from previous page)
KJH Multi-Purpose Room
KJH Orchestra Room - F5
Practice Field 2 - Band Field

Tue 08/07/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Gym
Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS Auditorium
KHS Vocal Room
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Wed 08/08/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Auditorium
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Vocal Room
Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS Cafeteria

Thu 08/09/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Auditorium
KHS Cafeteria
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Vocal Room
Practice Field 2 - Band Field

Wed 08/15/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Auditorium
KHS Cafeteria
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Vocal Room
KJH Gym
Practice Field 2 - Band Field

Thu 08/16/2018 5:00 pm 8:00 pm Band Practice KHS Auditorium
KHS Vocal Room
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Fri 08/17/2018 5:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Auditorium
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Vocal Room

Mon 08/20/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS Auditorium
KHS Vocal Room
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Tue 08/21/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Band Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS Auditorium
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
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Wed 08/22/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

KHS Vocal Room
KHS Auditorium
Practice Field 2 - Band Field
Kings Stadium
KHS Cafeteria
KJH Gym

Fri 08/24/2018 2:30 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Auditorium
KHS Vocal Room
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Sat 08/25/2018 9:00 am 5:00 pm Band Practice KHS Cafeteria
Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KJH Gym
KHS Auditorium
KHS Vocal Room
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Mon 08/27/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Cafeteria
Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS Auditorium
KHS Vocal Room
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Tue 08/28/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Band Practice Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS Auditorium
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Wed 08/29/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Auditorium
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Vocal Room
KJH Gym
Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS Gym
KHS Cafeteria

Tue 09/04/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Auditorium
KHS North Parking Lot
Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
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Wed 09/05/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS North Parking Lot
KHS Auditorium

Sat 09/08/2018 11:00 am 10:00 pm KHS Band Competition Kings Junior High School
KHS

Mon 09/24/2018 8:45 am 9:30 am Theater Class KHS Auditorium
Tue 09/25/2018 8:45 am 9:30 am Theater Class KHS Auditorium
Tue 09/25/2018 12:45 pm 1:35 pm Theater Class KHS Auditorium
Wed 09/26/2018 8:45 am 9:30 am Theater Class KHS Auditorium
Wed 09/26/2018 12:45 pm 1:35 pm Theater Class KHS Auditorium
Thu 09/27/2018 8:45 am 9:30 am Theater Class KHS Auditorium
Thu 09/27/2018 12:45 pm 1:35 pm Theater Class KHS Auditorium
Fri 09/28/2018 8:45 am 9:30 am Theater Class KHS Auditorium
Fri 09/28/2018 12:45 pm 1:35 pm Theater Class KHS Auditorium
Mon 10/01/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KHS Gym

KHS North Parking Lot
Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS Cafeteria
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Auditorium

Tue 10/02/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Band Practice KHS Auditorium
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Wed 10/03/2018 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Practice KJH Gym
KHS Parking Lot
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Auditorium
KHS Cafeteria
Practice Field 2 - Band Field

Thu 10/04/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Band Practice KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Auditorium

Fri 10/05/2018 7:00 am 4:00 pm Band Luggage Storage KHS Auditorium
Mon 10/08/2018 All Day All Day KHS STAGE CLOSED - BAND/CHOIR KHS Auditorium
Tue 10/09/2018 All Day All Day KHS STAGE CLOSED - BAND/CHOIR KHS Auditorium
Wed 10/10/2018 All Day All Day KHS STAGE CLOSED - BAND/CHOIR KHS Auditorium
Thu 10/11/2018 All Day All Day KHS STAGE CLOSED - BAND/CHOIR KHS Auditorium
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Thu 10/11/2018 7:00 pm 9:00 pm KHS Band/Choir Concert KHS Auditorium

KHS Commons
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Sat 10/13/2018 9:00 am 5:00 pm Band Practice KHS Parking Lot
KHS Auditorium
KHS Cafeteria
Practice Field 2 - Band Field
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Mon 10/15/2018 All Day All Day KHS STAGE CLOSED - KJH CHOIR KHS Auditorium
Tue 10/16/2018 All Day All Day KHS STAGE CLOSED - KJH CHOIR KHS Auditorium
Tue 10/16/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Band Practice KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

KHS Auditorium
Thu 10/18/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Band Practice KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

KHS Auditorium
Tue 10/23/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Band Practice KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

KHS Auditorium
Thu 10/25/2018 2:30 pm 5:00 pm Band Practice KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

KHS Auditorium
Sat 11/03/2018 All Day All Day KHS Band Competition KHS

Kings Junior High School
Fri 11/30/2018 5:30 pm 9:00 pm Drum Line Practice KJH Multi-Purpose Room

KHS Auditorium
KJH Band Room
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Sat 12/01/2018 11:00 am 5:00 pm Drum Line Practice KJH Gym
KJH Band Room
KHS Auditorium
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Mon 12/03/2018 All Day All Day KHS STAGE CLOSED - KHS/KJH BAND KHS Auditorium
Mon 12/03/2018 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Band Rehersal KHS Auditorium
Tue 12/04/2018 All Day All Day KHS STAGE CLOSED - KHS/KJH BAND KHS Auditorium
Tue 12/04/2018 7:00 pm 9:00 pm KHS Band Concert KHS Commons

KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Auditorium

Wed 12/05/2018 All Day All Day KHS STAGE CLOSED - KHS/KJH BAND KHS Auditorium
Thu 12/06/2018 All Day All Day KHS STAGE CLOSED - KHS/KJH BAND KHS Auditorium
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Sat 12/15/2018 8:00 am 1:00 pm Drum Line Practice KHS Cafeteria

KHS Auditorium
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Fri 12/21/2018 6:00 pm 10:00 pm Drum Line Practice KHS Cafeteria
KHS Auditorium
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Thu 12/27/2018 9:00 am 6:00 pm Drumline Practice KHS Auditorium
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Wed 01/02/2019 9:00 am 5:00 pm Drumline Practice KHS Auditorium
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Thu 01/03/2019 9:00 am 5:00 pm Drumline Practice KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Auditorium

Fri 01/04/2019 9:00 am 5:00 pm Drumline Practice KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Auditorium

Sat 01/05/2019 9:00 am 5:00 pm Drumline Practice KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Auditorium

Sun 01/20/2019 10:30 am 12:45 pm Band Rehearsal KHS Auditorium
Mon 01/21/2019 10:30 am 12:45 pm Band Rehearsal KHS Auditorium
Tue 01/22/2019 10:30 am 12:45 pm Band Rehearsal KHS Auditorium
Wed 01/23/2019 10:30 am 12:45 pm Band Rehearsal KHS Auditorium
Thu 01/24/2019 10:30 am 12:45 pm Band Rehearsal KHS Auditorium
Fri 01/25/2019 10:30 am 12:45 pm Band Rehearsal KHS Auditorium
Mon 01/28/2019 10:30 am 12:45 pm Band Rehearsal KHS Auditorium
Tue 01/29/2019 10:30 am 12:45 pm Band Rehearsal KHS Auditorium
Wed 01/30/2019 10:30 am 12:45 pm Band Rehearsal KHS Auditorium
Fri 02/01/2019 10:30 am 12:45 pm Band Rehearsal KHS Auditorium
Mon 02/04/2019 10:30 am 12:45 pm Band Rehearsal KHS Auditorium
Tue 02/05/2019 10:30 am 12:45 pm Band Rehearsal KHS Auditorium
Wed 02/06/2019 10:30 am 12:45 pm Band Rehearsal KHS Auditorium
Thu 02/07/2019 10:30 am 12:45 pm Band Rehearsal KHS Auditorium
Fri 02/08/2019 10:30 am 12:45 pm Band Rehearsal KHS Auditorium
Wed 02/20/2019 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Band Rehersal KHS Auditorium

KJH Multi-Purpose Room
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KJH Band / Vocal Room
KJH Band Room
KJH Orchestra Room - F5

Wed 03/06/2019 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Band Rehersal KHS Auditorium
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Thu 03/07/2019 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Band Rehearsal KHS Auditorium
Sat 03/09/2019 7:30 am 12:00 pm Bandcakes KHS Auditorium

KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Commons
KHS Cafeteria

Mon 04/08/2019 9:30 am 12:45 pm Band Rehersal KHS Auditorium
KJH Multi-Purpose Room

Wed 04/24/2019 2:45 pm 5:00 pm Band Rehersal KHS Auditorium
Mon 04/29/2019 All Day All Day Stage Closed KHS Band KHS Auditorium
Tue 04/30/2019 All Day All Day Stage Closed KHS Band KHS Auditorium
Wed 05/01/2019 All Day All Day Stage Closed KHS Band KHS Auditorium
Wed 05/01/2019 7:00 pm 8:30 pm KHS Band Concert KHS Auditorium

KHS Commons
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Fri 05/03/2019 2:30 pm 10:30 pm Music In The Parks KHS Cafeteria
KHS Commons
KHS Gym
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Auditorium

Sat 05/04/2019 7:00 am 3:00 pm Music In The Parks KHS Auditorium
KHS Cafeteria
KHS Commons
KHS Gym
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Wed 05/08/2019 All Day All Day KHS STAGE CLOSED - KJH/KHS BAND KHS Auditorium
Thu 05/09/2019 All Day All Day KHS STAGE CLOSED - KJH/KHS BAND KHS Auditorium
Fri 05/10/2019 2:30 pm 10:30 pm Music In The Parks KHS Auditorium

KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Gym
KHS Commons
KHS Cafeteria

Sat 05/11/2019 7:00 am 3:00 pm Music In The Parks KHS Auditorium
KHS Cafeteria
KHS Commons
KHS Gym
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177



7:40 am Wed 26 Jun, 24 Auditorium Schedule Page 8

Date Start End Event Name Location
Fri 05/17/2019 2:30 pm 10:30 pm Music In The Parks KHS Auditorium

KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS Gym
KHS Commons
KHS Cafeteria

Sat 05/18/2019 7:00 am 3:00 pm Music In The Parks KHS Auditorium
KHS Cafeteria
KHS Commons
KHS Gym
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177

Tue 05/28/2019 8:00 am 5:00 pm Band Camp KHS Auditorium
KHS Cafeteria
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS North Parking Lot
KHS Shop Room (Art Room)
KHS Classroom 116
KHS Classroom A118
KHS Classroom 004
KHS Credit Recovery 002

Wed 05/29/2019 8:00 am 5:00 pm Band Camp KHS Auditorium
KHS Cafeteria
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS North Parking Lot
KHS Shop Room (Art Room)
KHS Classroom 116
KHS Classroom A118
KHS Classroom 004
KHS Credit Recovery 002

Thu 05/30/2019 8:00 am 5:00 pm Band Camp KHS Auditorium
KHS Cafeteria
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS North Parking Lot
KHS Shop Room (Art Room)
KHS Classroom 116
KHS Classroom A118
KHS Classroom 004
KHS Credit Recovery 002
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Fri 05/31/2019 8:00 am 5:00 pm Band Camp KHS Auditorium

KHS Cafeteria
KHS Multi-Use Band Room A177
KHS North Parking Lot
KHS Shop Room (Art Room)
KHS Classroom 116
KHS Classroom A118
KHS Classroom 004
KHS Credit Recovery 002


